Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment

Loudoun County Animal Services

March 2020

Place

Assignment

Mar 2019 Hours

Mar 2020 Hours

Total Hours

Volunteer Services

Admin Volunteer

Canine Companion

Feline Friend

Foster Volunteer

LCAS Ambassador

Mobile Adoption Bus

Pet Transport

Small Animal Friend

Temporary Volunteers

Training

Volunteer Event

Total

76.75

418.23

549

442

112.62

17.75

21.78

38.47

0.00

1,676.58
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