Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment



March 2020

Place	Assignment	Mar 2019 Hours	Mar 2020 Hours	Total Hours
Volunteer Services	Admin Volunteer	76.75	44	44
	Canine Companion	418.23	253	253
	Feline Friend	549	408	408
	Foster Volunteer	442	69	69
	LCAS Ambassador	112.62	16	16
	Mobile Adoption Bus	17.75	11	11
	Pet Transport	21.78	27	27
	Small Animal Friend	38.47	20	20
	Temporary Volunteers	0.00	0	О
	Training	0	42	42
	Volunteer Event	0	0	0
	Total	1,676.58	895	895